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
Grand River. A must see! Karen

Lay*.

SOPHISTICATED
- CONTEMPORARY

$622,000. Perfect for couples/pro-
fessionals/retired — breathtaking
landscape, in-ground pool, privacy
and very unusual 10 acres. See
now, Call Patrick-Bogert’/Sandy
Ball* to view.

1o Pl

23rd - 2-4 P.M. ~ 132 Main Street, Hillsburgh |

STATELY CENTURY HOME IN

HILLSBURGH

$359,900 4 Bdrm/2 bath family home
£ = . | setatop the rolling hills at the North end
.. 5| of town. Many upgrades including air,
200 amp service, newer shingles, fur-
| nace and water heater. Lovely original
wood trim throughout. Income potential
— former duplex. Sandra Brianceau®.

IN ERIN

4 Distinctive 4 bedroom brick

farmhouse on 47 acres with long
views, wrap around verandah,
bank barn, stream, and pond

& sites, $8$ in recent upgrades/
1 finishes $798,000. Karen Lay*.

| 401. Come and explore the possibili-

38 ACRES O
COUNTRYSIDE
$469,000. Spacious 3 bdrm., 2
storey wood home w/lge eat-in
kitchen handy mudroom, wrap-
around deck, fire pit, century bank
barn, workshop and 2+ acres of gor-
geous ponds. Only 45 mins. to the

ties! Karen Lay*. =

" LIVE IN-TOWN,
FEEL THE COUNTRY

e A beautiful family home situated on a
=~ gorgeous 220 foot deep lot backing
st ONto treed ravine and only 1 neigh-

| family
™1 Vac, located on a low traffic street in

------

bour beside. 3 bed, 3 bath, living and
rooms, Central Air, Central

Erin. A great find for $319,000! Call
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OPPORTUNITY
$749,000. A great way to get into
the wonderful world of horses.

| Over 95 acres, Ige. Farmhouse,
2nd residence for farmhand, barn, &

arena, paddocks, gorgeous land & &

of Erin
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NESTLED IN THE HILLS

e e

A BIT OF EVERYTHING

| Spacious home, heated workshop with 60
_° 4 | amp service, large private back yard back-
=l ing onto park, walking distance to ameni-

ties and a great price. This 3 bdrm home
has undergone many updates over the past

| few years and is just waiting for you 1o

escape the congestion of the city and move
in and appreciate the quiet small town liv-
ing in Hillsburgh. It's worth the drive!! Only

$259,900 Call Sandra Brianceau® today.

| so much more. On the south side @
makes for an easy | |

§ $419,000. Perched highon ahillin @& =2
the spectacular Mono Hills on 25 &
acres of mixed forest, this tasteful, =
open concept 1+1 bdrm bungalow &
w. wall-to-wall windows in LR c/ba =
perfect weekend retreat or full year
residence. Proximity to Bruce |
Trail!! Karen Lay". ]




